
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

PRIVATE DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION
5510 Overland Avenue, Suite 210, MS 0-350

San Diego, CA 92123-1239

Office 858-694-3165    Fax 858-694-2354 --- Web Site: http://www.sdcounty.ca.gov/dpw/land/pdci.html

Personnel              TITLE Work Number E-MAIL

Temple, Jeannette   Public Works Mgr. 858-514-4673 Jeannette.Temple@sdcounty.ca.gov

Gundert, Glen          Sr. Civil Engr. 858-694-3172 Gien.Gundert@sdcounty.ca.gov

Thomas, John          Sr. Civil Engr. 858-694-2841 John.Thomas2@sdcounty.ca.gov

James, Kamilah       Sr. Civil Engr. 858-694-3124 Kamilah.James@sdcounty.ca.gov

Barrion, Raymond Civil Engr 619 913-7132 Raymond.Barrion@sdcounty.ca.gov

Benner, Marc Asst. Engr. 619 306-8143 Marc.Benner@sdcounty.ca.gov

Bravo, Baruc Asst. Engr. 619-306-8139 Baruc.Bravo@sdcounty.ca.gov

Caro, Adrianna Asst. Engr. 858-935-5397 Adrianna.Caro@sdcounty.ca.gov

Cuatico, Lawrence Engr Tech III 619 306-8157 Lawrence.Cuatico@sdcounty.ca.gov

Dagoc, Ferdinand Engr Tech. III 619 306-8145 Ferdinand.Dagoc@sdcounty.ca.gov

Eckert, Kristopher Civil Engr. 858-232-5229 Kristopher.Eckert@sdcounty.ca.gov

Enriquez, Elena Engr Tech III 858 790-9688 Elena.Enriquez@sdcounty.ca.gov                

Fang, George Engr Tech II 619-481-8143 George.Fang@sdcounty.ca.gov

Fernandez, Kenneth Civil Engr. 619-782-3815 Kenneth.Fernandez@sdcounty.ca.gov

Ghaemi, Mehran Asst. Engr. 858-201-1876 Mehran.Ghaemi@sdcounty.ca.gov

Gilmore, Brian Const. Tech 619 306-8162 Brian.Gilmore@sdcounty.ca.gov

Guill, Bill Office Assistant 858 694-3165 Bill.Guill@sdcounty.ca.gov

Kienitz, Candace Admin. Analyst III 858 694-3225 Candace.Kienitz@sdcounty.ca.gov

Patrick, Kim Sr. Office Assistant 858 694-3165 Kim.Patrick@sdcounty.ca.gov

Principe, Mark Civil Engineer 858-232-6501 Mark.Principe@sdcounty.ca.gov

Rubio, Mario Const. Tech. 858 232-8726 Mario.Rubio@sdcounty.ca.gov

Twilligear, Sammie Asst. Engr. 858 232-1069 Somporn.Twilligear@sdcounty.ca.gov
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